No
3/n

PiyHMIA nnaH 3akyniBenb, TOBapiB, po6iT Ta nocayr H

Ha3Ba npegmeTty
3aKyniBni

MnTtHa BOga

KaHuenspcobki Ta
rocnogapui ToBapu,
APyKapHA

Manip

MpOT3Hi KBUTKMK Ha
eneKkTpoTpaHcnopT
Jepatunsauis,
fesiHceKuis
Kyp'epcbka
JocTaBKa Kopec-
noHgeHUii Ta
mManorabapuTHmUX
BaHTaXiB
ExkcneaunuiiHi
nocnyru
(3ani3HMYHa nowTa)
Mapku, aBaHCcOBa
KHura(ans
BignpaBKu
KOpecnoHaeHLit)
Bcboro

HavyanbHuk B

3»

N N

no rocnogapcbkomy Bigginy MNpAT «4TP3»

[xepeno
iHaH-
CyBaHHH

OuikyBaH
BapTiCTb

a

3akynieni,

rpH. 3 M4
140 000.00

200 000.00

200 000.00
20 000.00
10 000.00

50 000.00

20 000.00

40 000.00

680 000,00

B

/

Mpouenypa MoyaTok
3akyniBni npoBefeHHS
3akyniBni
CnpouweHa CiueHb 2021
npouepypa
CnpouieHa CiueHb 2021
npouenypa
CnpouweHa CiueHb 2021
npouegypa
CnpoueHa CiveHb 2021
npouepypa
CnpouweHa CiueHb 2021
npouenypa
CnpoweHa CiveHb 2021
npouegnypa
CnpoweHa CiveHb 2021
npouenypa
CnpouweHa CiveHb 2021
npouenypa

MorunboH |.A.

*

59

STa®

mooneN N

MpumiTKK



